Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 2+2 P6 4x1 CP SB SLJ STJ VJ J

1 Ivanhoe 220.0 210 180 180 210 180 200 210 210 200 210 210

2  Leicester Coritanian AC 2020 180 210 210 180 21.0 200 190 190 200 120 130

3  Wreake 149.0 15.0 150 15.0 150 15.0 150 120 0.0 17.0 19.0 11.0

4 Fleckney & Kibworth 59.0 0.0 12.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.0

= Charnwood 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Stilton 060 00 O0O0 OO0 OO ©00 OO ©00 O00 ©00 00 o00



Competition:

Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4
5=
5=

Team
Ivanhoe

Team Results

Leicester Coritanian AC

Wreake
Fleckney &
Charnwood
Stilton

Comp No
101
101
102
102
103
103
104
105
105
106
106
107

Kibworth

Name

Kate Riley
Kate Riley
Faith Dowdy
Faith Dowdy
Jessica Male
Jessica Male
Rosie Moore
Millie Shaw
Millie Shaw
Leah Smith
Leah Smith
Natasha Kirk

Score
220.0
202.0
149.0

59.0
0.0
0.0

Event
SB
VJ
SB
SLJ
STJ
VJ
CP
SLJ
J
STJ
J
CP

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1+1
18.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

2+2
18.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl

67
33
73

0.00
0.00

35

4.75
0.00

0.00

12

5.00

Venue:

Leicester Grammar

P6 4x1
21.0 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0

00 00

00 00

00 00

Perf2

34

0.00
0.00
40
4.25
0.00
10
0.00
10
5.25

CP SB
20.0 21.0
20.0 19.0
15.0 12.0
170 0.0

0.0 00

00 00

Perf3

33

0.00
0.00

39
4.50
0.00

0.00
10
5.25

SLJ
21.0
19.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

STJ
20.0
20.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf4

0

1.93
4.88

0.00
1.76

4.96

0.00

lvanhoe ()

Date
8 Oct 2010

VJ J
21.0 210
12.0 13.0
19.0 11.0

0.0 18.0

0.0 00

0.0 00

Best Ranking Points

67 1 7.0
34 1 7.0
73 1 14.0
1.93 1 14.0
4.88 1 7.0
40 1 14.0
4.75 2 6.0
1.76 1 7.0
10 1 7.0
4.96 2 13.0
12 1 14.0
5.25 1 14.0



Team Results Leicester Coritanian AC ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 2+2 P6 4x1 CP SB SLJ STJ VJ J
1 Ivanhoe 2200 210 18.0 180 21.0 18.0 200 21.0 210 200 21.0 21.0
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 2020 180 21.0 210 180 21.0 200 190 19.0 200 12.0 13.0
3 Wreake 1490 150 150 150 150 150 150 120 0.0 17.0 19.0 11.0
4 Fleckney & Kibworth 500 00 120 120 00 00 170 00 00 00 00 180
5=  Charnwood 00 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 00 00 00
5= Stilton 00 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
202 Kitty Joseph-Blackler SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.78 1.78 2 13.0
202 Kitty Joseph-Blackler STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.08 5.08 1 14.0
203 Jenny Ward SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.73 1.73 2 6.0
203 Jenny Ward YA 33 29 31 0 33 3 12.0
204 Tamika Thompson-GregorySB 56 56 2 6.0
204 Tamika Thompson-Gregoryd 7 0 9 9 2 13.0
206 Grace Coleman CP 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 1 7.0
206 Grace Coleman STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.96 3.96 2 6.0
207 Hannah Cufflin CP 450 5.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 2 13.0
207 Hannah Cufflin SB 60 60 2 13.0



Team Results Stilton ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 2+2 P6 4x1 CP SB SLJ STJ VJ J

1 Ivanhoe 220.0 210 180 180 210 180 200 210 210 200 210 210

2  Leicester Coritanian AC 2020 180 210 210 180 21.0 200 190 190 200 120 130

3  Wreake 149.0 15.0 150 15.0 150 15.0 150 120 0.0 17.0 19.0 11.0

4 Fleckney & Kibworth 59.0 0.0 12.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.0

5= Charnwood 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Stilton 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% no results for this team *****



Team Results Charnwood ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 2+2 P6 4x1 CP SB SLJ STJ VJ J

1 Ivanhoe 220.0 210 180 180 210 180 200 210 210 200 210 210

2  Leicester Coritanian AC 2020 180 210 210 180 21.0 200 190 190 200 120 130

3  Wreake 149.0 15.0 150 15.0 150 15.0 150 120 0.0 17.0 19.0 11.0

4 Fleckney & Kibworth 59.0 0.0 12.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.0

5= Charnwood 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Stilton 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% no results for this team *****



Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Ivanhoe

Team Results

2  Leicester Coritanian AC

3  Wreake

4 Fleckney & Kibworth

5= Charnwood

5= Stilton

Comp No Name

501
501
502
502
503
503
505
505
506
506

Sophie Walker
Sophie Walker
Abby Berry
Abby Berry
Stav llanous
Stav llanous
Molly Smith
Molly Smith
Amy Johnson
Amy Johnson

Colour

Score OR
220.0 21.0
202.0 18.0
149.0 15.0
59.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Event

STJ

J

CP

STJ

SB

SLJ

SLJ

VJ

CP

VJ

1+1 2+2
18.0 18.0
21.0 210
15.0 15.0
12.0 12.0
00 0.0
00 00

Perfl
0.00
2
3.00
0.00
49
0.00
0.00
32
3.25
35

Venue:
Leicester Grammar

P6 4x1
21.0 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0

00 00

00 00

00 00

Perf2
0.00
5
3.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
29
3.75
28

CP SB
20.0 21.0
20.0 19.0
15.0 12.0
170 0.0

0.0 00

00 00

Perf3
0.00
6
3.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
25
3.50
29

SLJ STJ
21.0 20.0
19.0 20.0
0.0 17.0
0.0 00
0.0 00
0.0 00

Perf4
4.06

3.00
3.70

0.00
0.00
0
0.00
0

Wreake ()

Date
8 Oct 2010
YA J
21.0 210
120 130
19.0 110
0.0 180
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
4.06 3 12.0
6 4 11.0
3.00 4 4.0
3.70 3 5.0
49 3 12.0
0.00
0.00
32 2 6.0
3.75 4 11.0
35 2 13.0



Team Results

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 2+2
1 Ivanhoe 220.0 21.0 18.0 18.0
2  Leicester Coritanian AC 202.0 180 21.0 21.0
3 Wreake 149.0 150 15.0 15.0
4 Fleckney & Kibworth 59.0 0.0 12.0 120
5= Charnwood 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
5=  Stilton 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl
601 Ellalzzet CpP 4.00
601 Ellalzzet J 6
602 Genevieve Cooper CP 3.25
602 Genevieve Cooper J 6

Venue:
Leicester Grammar

P6 4x1
21.0 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0

00 00

00 00

00 00

Perf2
4.25
7
3.75
7

CP
20.0
20.0
15.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

SB
21.0
19.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3
4.00

2

4.00

8

Fleckney & Kibworth ()

Date

8 Oct 2010
SLJ ST W) J
21.0 200 21.0 210
19.0 200 120 130
0.0 17.0 19.0 110
00 00 00 180
00 00 00 00
00 00 00 00

Perf4 Best Ranking Points

0.00 4.25 3 12.0

7 2 6.0

0.00 4.00 3 5.0

8 3 12.0



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Ivanhoe 20.0
1= Leicester Coritanian AC 20.0
3 Fleckney & Kibworth 17.0
4 Wreake 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Ivanhoe 107 Natasha Kirk
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 207 Hannah Cufflin
3 Fleckney & Kibworth 601 Ella Izzet
4 Wreake 506 Amy Johnson
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 206 Grace Coleman
2 lvanhoe 104 Rosie Moore
3 Fleckney & Kibworth 602 Genevieve Cooper
4 Wreake 502 Abby Berry

Leicester Grammar

Best

5.25
5.00
4.25
3.75
4.75
4.75
4.00
3.00

Chest Push

Date
8 Oct 2010

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Ivanhoe 21.0
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 19.0
3 Wreake 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Ivanhoe 102 Faith Dowdy
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 207 Hannah Cufflin
3 Wreake 503 Stav llanous
1 Ivanhoe 101 Kate Riley
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 204 Tamika Thompson-Gregory

Leicester Grammar

Total

73
60
49
67
56

Speed Bounce

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Ivanhoe 21.0
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 19.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Ivanhoe 102 Faith Dowdy 1.93 14.0
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 202 Kitty Joseph-Blackler 1.78 13.0
1 Ivanhoe 105 Millie Shaw 1.76 7.0
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 203 Jenny Ward 1.73 6.0



Results Sheet

Leicester Grammar

Competition: Venue:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Ivanhoe 20.0
1= Leicester Coritanian AC 20.0
3 Wreake 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 202 Kitty Joseph-Blackler
2 Ivanhoe 106 Leah Smith
3 Wreake 501 Sophie Walker
1 Ivanhoe 103 Jessica Male
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 206 Grace Coleman
3 Wreake 502 Abby Berry

Best

5.08
4.96
4.06
4.88
3.96
3.70

Standing Triple Jump

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Ivanhoe
2 Wreake
3 Leicester Coritanian AC
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Ivanhoe 103 Jessica Male
2 Wreake 506 Amy Johnson
3 Leicester Coritanian AC 203 Jenny Ward
1 Ivanhoe 101 Kate Riley
2 Wreake 505 Molly Smith

Venue:

Leicester Grammar

Points
21.0

19.0
12.0

Best

40
35
33
34
32

Vertical Jump

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls Leicester Grammar
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Ivanhoe 21.0
2 Fleckney & Kibworth 18.0
3 Leicester Coritanian AC 13.0
4 Wreake 11.0
Ranking Team BibNo Name Best
1 Ivanhoe 106 Leah Smith 12
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 204 Tamika Thompson-Gregory 9
3 Fleckney & Kibworth 602 Genevieve Cooper 8
4 Wreake 501 Sophie Walker 6
1 Ivanhoe 105 Millie Shaw 10
2 Fleckney & Kibworth 601 Ella lzzet 7

Javelin

Date
8 Oct 2010

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Ivanhoe 0.0 1:27.4 1:27.4 21.0
2 02 Leicester Coritanian AC 0.0 1:32.4 1:32.4 18.0

3 05 Wreake 0.0 1:42.6 1:42.6 15.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 02 Leicester Coritanian AC
2 01 Ivanhoe

3 05 Wreake

4 06 Fleckney & Kibworth

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Leicester Grammar

Final

26.1
26.4
29.0
30.1

Performance

26.1
26.4
29.0
30.1

Points

21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 02 Leicester Coritanian AC
2 01 Ivanhoe

3 05 Wreake

4 06 Fleckney & Kibworth

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Leicester Grammar

Final

52.4
56.2
58.9
1:00.6

Performance

52.4
56.2
58.9
1:00.6

Points

21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Results Sheet 6 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Ivanhoe 0.0 1:24.4 1:24.4 21.0
2 02 Leicester Coritanian AC 0.0 1:25.8 1:25.8 18.0

3 05 Wreake 0.0 1:44.5 1:44.5 15.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 11 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 Leicester Coritanian AC 0.0 51.9 51.9 21.0
2 01 Ivanhoe 0.0 53.7 53.7 18.0

3 05 Wreake 0.0 57.9 57.9 15.0



Competition Results

Competition: Venue:

Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G Leicester Grammar

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Ivanhoe Robins 219.0 210 210 210 210 200 140 210 210 180 20.0 210
2  Wreake Runners 102.0 0.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 18.0 0.0 0.0
3 Leicester Coritanian AC 41.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 140 140 0.0
4  Stilton Striders 40.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 140 0.0 0.0 13.0 13.0 0.0 0.0
= Charnwood AC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Fleckney and Kibworth 060 00 O0O0 OO0 OO ©00 OO ©00 O00 ©00 00 o00

Date
8 Oct 2010



Competition:

Team Results

Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G

Ranking
1

2

3

4
5=
5=

Team

Ivanhoe Robins
Wreake Runners
Leicester Coritanian AC
Stilton Striders
Charnwood AC
Fleckney and Kibworth

Comp No Name

151
151
152
152
152
152
153
155
155
156
156
157
158
158
159

Lucy Fielding
Lucy Fielding
Gemma Holland
Gemma Holland
Gemma Holland
Gemma Holland
Jennie Leedham
Harriet McKenzie
Harriet McKenzie
Lucy Roberts
Lucy Roberts
Harriet Roberts
Hannah Cox
Hannah Cox
Amy Shaw

Score
219.0
102.0

41.0
40.0

Event
2LR
S
2LR
4LR
S
STJ
SLJ
STJ
VJ
4LR
VJ
SLJ
6LR
SB
SB

0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
21.0 210
18.0 18.0

00 00

00 0.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perfl
25.6
5.00
25.2
55.6
8.70
0.00
1.61
0.00

45
56.9
33
1.61
1:32.0
72

62

Venue:

Leicester Grammar

2LR 4LR
21.0 20.0
18.0 18.0
13.0 0.0
0.0 14.0
00 00
00 00

Perf2

6.70

7.80
0.00
1.54
0.00

43

36
1.73

lvanhoe Robins ()

6LR S
14.0 21.0
00 00
00 00
0.0 00
0.0 00
00 00

Perf3

6.05

0.00
0.00
1.56
0.00

44

37
1.73

SB SLJ
21.0 18.0
12.0 18.0

0.0 14.0
13.0 13.0

0.0 00

0.0 00

Perf4

0.00

0.00
5.82
0.00
5.92

0

0
0.00

STJ VJ
20.0 21.0
0.0 00
140 0.0
0.0 00
0.0 00
0.0 00

Best Ranking

25.6
6.70
25.2
55.6
8.70
5.82
1.61
5.92
45
56.9
37
1.73
1:32.0
72
62

Date

8 Oct 2010

PRRPARRPRREPNRRPRENRRR

Points
7.0
7.0

14.0
13.0
14.0
7.0
7.0
13.0
14.0
7.0
7.0
11.0
14.0
14.0
7.0



Team Results Leicester Coritanian AC ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Ivanhoe Robins 219.0 21.0 210 21.0 21.0 200 140 21.0 210 180 20.0 210
2 Wreake Runners 1020 0.0 180 180 180 180 00 00 120 180 00 0.0
3 Leicester Coritanian AC 410 00 00 00 130 00 00 00 00 140 140 0.0
4  Stilton Striders 400 00 00 00 00 140 00 00 130 130 00 0.0
5= Charnwood AC 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
5= Fleckney and Kibworth 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
254 Chante Taylor 2LR 27.3 27.3 2 13.0
254 Chante Taylor S 5.60 6.20 5.70 0.00 6.20
254 Chante Taylor SLJ 1.85 1.90 1.80 0.00 1.90 1 14.0

254 Chante Taylor STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.32 6.32 1 14.0



Team Results

Competition:

Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G

Ranking Team
1 Ivanhoe Robins
2  Wreake Runners
3 Leicester Coritanian AC
4  Stilton Striders
5= Charnwood AC
5= Fleckney and Kibworth

Comp No Name
351 Lucy Palmer
351 Lucy Palmer
351 Lucy Palmer

Colour Score
219.0
102.0
41.0
40.0

Event
4LR
SB
SLJ

0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
21.0 210
18.0 18.0

00 00

00 0.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perfl
53.2
57
1.52

2LR
21.0
18.0
13.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Leicester Grammar

4LR
20.0
18.0
0.0
14.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

1.58

Stilton Striders ()

6LR S
140 21.0
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
Perf3
1.75

SB
21.0
12.0

0.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
18.0
14.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

STJ
20.0
0.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

VJ
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Date
8 Oct 2010

Best Ranking Points
53.2

S7

1.75

1 14.0
2 13.0
2 13.0



Team Results Charnwood AC ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Ivanhoe Robins 219.0 21.0 210 21.0 21.0 200 140 21.0 210 180 20.0 210

2 Wreake Runners 1020 0.0 180 180 180 180 00 00 120 180 00 0.0

3 Leicester Coritanian AC 410 00 00 00 130 00 00 00 00 140 140 0.0

4  Stilton Striders 400 00 00 00 00 140 00 00 130 130 00 0.0

5= Charnwood AC 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

5= Fleckney and Kibworth 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% no results for this team *****



Team Results

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G
Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Ivanhoe Robins 219.0
2  Wreake Runners 102.0
3 Leicester Coritanian AC 41.0
4  Stilton Striders 40.0
5= Charnwood AC 0.0
5= Fleckney and Kibworth 0.0
Comp No Name Event
551 Megan Crothers 2LR
551 Megan Crothers 4R
551 Megan Crothers SB
551 Megan Crothers SLJ
552 Madeleine Maclaine FreemahR
552 Madeleine Maclaine FreemdhR
552 Madeleine Maclaine Freem8hJ

552

Madeleine Maclaine Freem¥d

4x2
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
21.0 210
18.0 18.0

00 00

00 0.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perfl
29.8
1:01.8
44
1.29
29.3
1:01.3
1.46

0

Venue:
Leicester Grammar

2LR 4LR
21.0 20.0
18.0 18.0
13.0 0.0
0.0 14.0
00 00
00 00

Perf2

1.41

1.63
0

Wreake Runners ()

Date

8 Oct 2010
6LR S SB SLJ ST W
140 210 21.0 180 200 21.0
00 00 120 180 00 00
00 00 00 140 140 00
00 00 130 130 00 00
00 00 00 00 00 00
00 00 00 00 00 00

Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

29.8 2 6.0

1:01.8 2 6.0

44 3 12.0

1.53 0.00 1.53 2 6.0

29.3 3 12.0

1:01.3 3 12.0

1.74 0.00 1.74 3 12.0
0 0 0



Team Results

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G
Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Ivanhoe Robins 219.0
2 Wreake Runners 102.0
3 Leicester Coritanian AC 41.0
4  Stilton Striders 40.0
5= Charnwood AC 0.0
5= Fleckney and Kibworth 0.0
Comp No Name Event

**x%% no results for this team *****

4x2
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Fleckney and Kibworth ()

Venue:

Leicester Grammar

OR P8
21.0 210

2LR 4LR
21.0 20.0
18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0
00 00 130 00
00 00 0.0 140
00 00 00 00
00 00 00 00

Perfl Perf2

Date

8 Oct 2010
6LR S SB SLJ ST W
140 210 21.0 180 200 21.0
00 00 120 180 00 00
00 00 00 140 140 00
00 00 130 130 00 00
00 00 00 00 00 00
00 00 00 00 00 00

Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G

Ranking Team

1 Ivanhoe Robins
2 Wreake Runners
3 Leicester Coritanian AC

Ranking Team Colour

Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanian AC
Wreake Runners
Ivanhoe Robins
Wreake Runners

NEF,WN P

Leicester Grammar

Venue:
Colour Points
21.0
18.0
13.0
BibNo Name
152 Gemma Holland

254
552
151
551

Chante Taylor

Madeleine Maclaine Freeman
Lucy Fielding

Megan Crothers

Best

25.2
27.3
29.3
25.6
29.8

2 Lap Race

Date
8 Oct 2010

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G

Ranking Team

1 Ivanhoe Robins
2 Wreake Runners
3 Stilton Striders

Ranking Team Colour

Stilton Striders
Ivanhoe Robins
Wreake Runners
Ivanhoe Robins
Wreake Runners

NEF,WN P

Leicester Grammar

Venue:
Colour Points
20.0
18.0
14.0
BibNo Name

351 Lucy Palmer

152 Gemma Holland

552 Madeleine Maclaine Freeman
156 Lucy Roberts

551 Megan Crothers

Best

53.2
55.6
1:01.3
56.9
1:01.8

4 Lap Race

Date
8 Oct 2010

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G
Ranking Team
1 Ivanhoe Robins
Ranking Team Colour

1 Ivanhoe Robins

Colour

BibNo Name
158 Hannah Cox

Venue:

6 Lap Time Trial

Leicester Grammar

Points
14.0

Best
1:32.0

Points
14.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Ivanhoe Robins 0.0 1:42.0 1:42.0 21.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G
Ranking Team
1 Ivanhoe Robins
Ranking Team Colour

1 Ivanhoe Robins
1 Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanian AC

Leicester Grammar

Venue:
Colour Points
21.0
BibNo Name

152 Gemma Holland
151 Lucy Fielding
254 Chante Taylor

Best

8.70
6.70
6.20

Shot

Date
8 Oct 2010

Points

14.0
7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G
Ranking Team
1 Ivanhoe Robins
2 Stilton Striders
3 Wreake Runners
Ranking Team Colour

1 Ivanhoe Robins
Stilton Striders
Wreake Runners
Ivanhoe Robins

P WwN

Leicester Grammar

Venue:
Colour Points
21.0
13.0
12.0
BibNo Name

158 Hannah Cox
351 Lucy Palmer
551 Megan Crothers
159 Amy Shaw

Total

72
57
44
62

Speed Bounce

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0

7.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G

Ranking Team

1= Ivanhoe Robins
1= Wreake Runners

3
4

Ranking

NEFER~AWDNPRP

Leicester Coritanian AC
Stilton Striders

Team Colour

Leicester Coritanian AC
Stilton Striders

Wreake Runners
lvanhoe Robins
Ivanhoe Robins
Wreake Runners

Leicester Grammar

Venue:
Colour Points
18.0
18.0
14.0
13.0
BibNo Name
254 Chante Taylor
351 Lucy Palmer
552 Madeleine Maclaine Freeman
157 Harriet Roberts
153 Jennie Leedham

551

Megan Crothers

Best

1.90
1.75
1.74
1.73
1.61
153

Standing Long Jump

Date
8 Oct 2010

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Ivanhoe Robins 20.0
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 254 Chante Taylor 6.32 14.0
2 Ivanhoe Robins 155 Harriet McKenzie 5.92 13.0

1 Ivanhoe Robins 152 Gemma Holland 5.82 7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G
Ranking Team
1 Ivanhoe Robins

Ranking Team Colour

1 Ivanhoe Robins
1 Ivanhoe Robins

Venue:
Leicester Grammar
Colour Points
21.0
BibNo Name Best
155 Harriet McKenzie 45

156 Lucy Roberts 37

Vertical Jump

Points

14.0
7.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G

Ranking Code Team

1
2

01
05

Results Sheet

Colour

Ivanhoe Robins
Wreake Runners

Obstacle Relay

Venue: Date

Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:32.4 1:32.4 21.0
0.0 1:33.9 1:33.9 18.0



Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League U13G

Ranking Code Team

1
2

01
05

Results Sheet

Colour

Ivanhoe Robins
Wreake Runners

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date

Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:52.7 1:52.7 21.0
0.0 2:01.2 2:01.2 18.0



Competition Results

Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Score  4x2

1 Ivanhoe Robins 1545 18.0

2  Leicester Coritanian AC 135.0 21.0

3 Wreake Runners 95.5 0.0

4  Stilton Striders 49.0 0.0

= Charnwood AC 0.0 0.0

5= Fleckney and Kibworth 0.0 0.0

P8
18.0
15.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
13.0
14.0
12.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

Venue:
4LR 6LR
21.0 0.0

0.0 0.0
19.0 0.0
12.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

S
19.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Leicester Grammar

SB
19.5
11.0
18.5
14.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
14.0
11.0
13.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
19.0
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

VJ
13.0
21.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4
5=
5=

Team

Team Results

Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanian AC
Wreake Runners
Stilton Striders
Charnwood AC
Fleckney and Kibworth

Comp No Name

181
181
182
182
182
182
183
183
184
184
185
185
185

Sarah Davies
Sarah Davies
Holly Drake
Holly Drake
Holly Drake
Holly Drake
Molly Harper
Molly Harper
Georgina llisely
Georgina llisely
Abby Williamson
Abby Williamson
Abby Williamson

Score

154.5
135.0
95.5
49.0
0.0
0.0

Event

SB
STJ
2LR
4LR
SLJ
VJ
S
STJ
SLJ
VJ
4LR
S
SB

4x2
18.0
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8 2LR
18.0 13.0
15.0 14.0
21.0 120

0.0 11.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perfl
72
0.00
24.0
51.6
0.00
50
4.50
0.00
0.00
0
59.3
5.00
59

Venue:

Leicester Grammar

4LR 6LR
21.0 0.0
00 00
19.0 0.0
120 0.0
00 00
00 00

Perf2

0.00

0.00
42
4.50
0.00
0.00
0

4.70

lvanhoe Robins ()

S SB
19.0 195
21.0 110

0.0 185
0.0 14.0
0.0 00
00 00

Perf3

0.00

0.00
49
4.70
0.00
0.00
0

4.60

SLJ STJ
14.0 19.0
11.0 21.0
13.0 0.0
120 0.0

0.0 00

0.0 00

Perf4

6.06

2.15
0.00

5.26
0.00

0.00

Date
8 Oct 2010
YA
13.0
21.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
Best Ranking Points
72 2= 12.5
6.06 2 13.0
24.0 2 13.0
51.6 1 14.0
2.15 1 14.0
50 2 13.0
4.70 2 6.0
5.26 2 6.0
0.00
0
59.3 1 7.0
5.00 2 13.0
59 1 7.0



Team Results Leicester Coritanian AC ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score  4x2 P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Ivanhoe Robins 1545 18.0 18.0 13.0 21.0 0.0 19.0 195 140 19.0 13.0
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 1350 21.0 150 140 00 00 21.0 11.0 11.0 210 21.0
3 Wreake Runners 955 00 210 120 190 0.0 0.0 185 130 00 120
4  Stilton Striders 490 00 00 11.0 120 00 00 140 120 00 0.0
5= Charnwood AC 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
5= Fleckney and Kibworth 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
281 lona Magee S 6.70 6.20 6.20 0.00 6.70 1 7.0
281 lona Magee VJ 49 51 47 0 51 1 7.0
282 Rheanna Hinds S 6.50 6.25 6.70 0.00 6.70 1 14.0
282 Rheanna Hinds STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.62 5.62 1 7.0
283 Taisha Thompson-Gregory2LR 23.4 23.4 1 14.0
283 Taisha Thompson-GregorySTJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.46 6.46 1 14.0
283 Taisha Thompson-GregoryVJ 59 61 62 0 62 1 14.0
284 Lauren Cox SB 42 42 4 11.0
284 Lauren Cox SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.59 1.59 4 11.0

284 Lauren Cox VJ 0 0 0 0 0



Team Results Stilton Striders ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score  4x2 P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Ivanhoe Robins 1545 18.0 18.0 13.0 21.0 0.0 19.0 195 140 19.0 13.0
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 1350 21.0 150 140 0.0 00 210 11.0 11.0 210 21.0
3 Wreake Runners 955 0.0 21.0 120 190 00 00 185 130 00 120
4  Stilton Striders 490 00 00 110 120 00 00 140 120 00 00
5= Charnwood AC 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
5= Fleckney and Kibworth 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
381 Jasmin Southam 2LR 24.8 24.8 4 11.0
381 Jasmin Southam 4LR 53.3 53.3 3 12.0
381 Jasmin Southam SB 80 80 1 14.0
381 Jasmin Southam SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 1.95 3 12.0



Team Results Charnwood AC ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010

Ranking Team Colour Score  4x2 P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Ivanhoe Robins 1545 18.0 18.0 13.0 21.0 0.0 19.0 195 140 19.0 13.0

2 Leicester Coritanian AC 1350 21.0 150 140 0.0 00 210 11.0 11.0 210 21.0

3 Wreake Runners 955 0.0 21.0 120 190 00 00 185 130 00 120

4  Stilton Striders 490 00 00 110 120 00 00 140 120 00 00

5= Charnwood AC 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

5= Fleckney and Kibworth 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% no results for this team *****



Team Results Wreake Runners ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score  4x2 P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Ivanhoe Robins 1545 180 18.0 13.0 21.0 0.0 19.0 195 140 19.0 13.0
2 Leicester Coritanian AC 1350 21.0 150 140 0.0 00 21.0 11.0 110 21.0 21.0
3 Wreake Runners 955 00 210 120 190 00 0.0 185 130 0.0 120
4  Stilton Striders 490 00 00 11.0 120 00 0.0 140 120 0.0 00
5= Charnwood AC 00 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 00 00
5= Fleckney and Kibworth 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
581 Beth Slott 2LR 24.4 24.4 3 12.0
581 Beth Slott 4R 52.7 52.7 2 13.0
581 Beth Slott SB 72 72 2= 12.5
581 Beth Slott SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.08 2.08 2 13.0
582 Charlotte Heap 4LR 1:03.9 1:03.9 2 6.0
582 Charlotte Heap SB 57 57 2 6.0
582 Charlotte Heap VJ 37 33 39 0 39 3 12.0



Team Results Fleckney and Kibworth ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010

Ranking Team Colour Score  4x2 P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Ivanhoe Robins 1545 18.0 18.0 13.0 21.0 0.0 19.0 195 140 19.0 13.0

2 Leicester Coritanian AC 1350 21.0 150 140 0.0 00 210 11.0 11.0 210 21.0

3 Wreake Runners 955 0.0 21.0 120 190 00 00 185 130 00 120

4  Stilton Striders 490 00 00 110 120 00 00 140 120 00 00

5= Charnwood AC 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

5= Fleckney and Kibworth 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% no results for this team *****



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 14.0
2 Ivanhoe Robins 13.0
3 Wreake Runners 12.0
4 Stilton Striders 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 283 Taisha Thompson-Gregory 23.4 14.0
2 lvanhoe Robins 182 Holly Drake 24.0 13.0
3 Woreake Runners 581 Beth Slott 24.4 12.0
4 Stilton Striders 381 Jasmin Southam 24.8 11.0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Ivanhoe Robins 21.0
2 Wreake Runners 19.0
3 Stilton Striders 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Ivanhoe Robins 182 Holly Drake 51.6 14.0
2 Woreake Runners 581 Beth Slott 52.7 13.0
3 Stilton Striders 381 Jasmin Southam 53.3 12.0
1 Ivanhoe Robins 185 Abby Williamson 59.3 7.0
2 Wreake Runners 582 Charlotte Heap 1:03.9 6.0



Competition:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1
2

02
01

Results Sheet

Colour

Leicester Coritanian AC
Ivanhoe Robins

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue: Date

Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:40.6 1:40.6 21.0
0.0 1:42.1 1:42.1 18.0



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 21.0
2 Ivanhoe Robins 19.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 282 Rheanna Hinds 6.70
2 Ivanhoe Robins 185 Abby Williamson 5.00
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 281 lona Magee 6.70
2 lvanhoe Robins 183 Molly Harper 4.70

Shot

Date
8 Oct 2010

Points

14.0
13.0
7.0
6.0



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Ivanhoe Robins 19.5
2 Wreake Runners 18.5
3 Stilton Striders 14.0
4 Leicester Coritanian AC 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Stilton Striders 381 Jasmin Southam 80
2= Wreake Runners 581 Beth Slott 72
= |vanhoe Robins 181 Sarah Davies 72
4 Leicester Coritanian AC 284 Lauren Cox 42
1 Ivanhoe Robins 185 Abby Williamson 59
2 Wreake Runners 582 Charlotte Heap 57

Speed Bounce

Points

14.0
12.5
12.5
11.0
7.0
6.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Ivanhoe Robins 14.0
2 Wreake Runners 13.0
3 Stilton Striders 12.0
4 Leicester Coritanian AC 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Ivanhoe Robins 182 Holly Drake
2 Wreake Runners 581 Beth Slott
3 Stilton Striders 381 Jasmin Southam
4 Leicester Coritanian AC 284 Lauren Cox

Standing Long Jump

Leicester Grammar

Best

2.15
2.08
1.95
1.59

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0

Date
8 Oct 2010



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 21.0
2 Ivanhoe Robins 19.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 283 Taisha Thompson-Gregory 6.46 14.0
2 Ivanhoe Robins 181 Sarah Davies 6.06 13.0
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 282 Rheanna Hinds 5.62 7.0
2 lvanhoe Robins 183 Molly Harper 5.26 6.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 21.0
2 Ivanhoe Robins 13.0
3 Wreake Runners 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 283 Taisha Thompson-Gregory 62 14.0
2 Ivanhoe Robins 182 Holly Drake 50 13.0
3 Wreake Runners 582 Charlotte Heap 39 12.0
1 Leicester Coritanian AC 281 lona Magee 51 7.0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Leicestershire & Rutland AA League Under 15 Girls Leicester Grammar 8 Oct 2010
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 05 Wreake Runners 0.0 1:49.7 1:49.7 21.0
2 01 Ivanhoe Robins 0.0 1:50.4 1:50.4 18.0
3 02 Leicester Coritanian AC 0.0 1:50.7 1:50.7 15.0
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